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Trophy Report EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP

Total Shooters 83

1st 100 TARGETS

From

To

Squad Name

BC 3.4 BC47861 FORSTER BURKE

BC 33 BC48127. WILLSONCHRISTIAN _

BC 141 BC41901_GAKHAL GURJIT

BC 11,5 BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID

BC 45 BC49651 MEDVEC THOMAS RK
BC. 82 BC47900 YU YANG(JUDY) LD
BC__7.2 BC49102 SANDHU VIKRAM A
BC 52 NWO00001 WESSELIUS GREG RK
BC 24 BC 14803 HANCOCK DONALD

BC 19.3 BC 45378 HARDER ORV

BC 181 BC42051 STARKMIKE VT
BC 105 BC 40818 HAZEN BRIAN

BC 7.4 BC47791 BRETIKEVIN

BC 65 BC49009 KUMAR RAJAN

BC 1.1 BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL RK
BC 17.4 BC 48119 MORRISS MICHAEL

BC 16.4 BC 47943 PADOIN PAOLO

BC 135 BC 49383 BATTHARJUN RK
BC 123 BC 42067 OTWAY DANIEL

BC 104 BC 35473 FOOKS BRIAN

BC 23 BC45522 MORRISON MARK

BC 184 BC 12826 REYNOLDS BERNARD EL
BC 13.2 BC 36284 TODD REGINALD ' EL
BC 13.1 BC 29378 MUSTER KERRY VT
BC 10.1 BC 02530 WHITE ROBERT sV
BC 6.3 BC46965 TREFANENKO JASON

BC 54 BC49538 PENNER VICTOR

BC 32 BC46412 WILLSON GARTH

BC 22 BC35335 LEEJOON vT
BC 1.3 BC49379 HIGGS COREY

BC 185 BC 44418 AHRENS PETER

BC 172 BC42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL

BC 121 BC 36292 BROWN EDWARD EL
BC 11.4 BC 45258 IiZOV LUBEN

BC 81 BC02483 YUEN WILLIAM

BC 7.1 BC 38383 GUSTASON SEAN .

BC 18.2 BC 43490 MALTBY ROBERT VT
BC 17.5 BC 41440 FONSECA JOHN

BC 17.1 BC 40239 CARTER DAVID

BC 144 BC 46082 STEVENS DOM

BC 13.4 BC 49772 YURKIW HARRISON

BC 12.2 BC 48045 WHALEN PETER
WA_ 103 WA 02499 SCHEEF JOSEPH -
BC 84 BC48231 ZHU (JINZHOU)DANIEL JR
BC 1.5 BC 49854 LAM ADRIAN

BC 1.2 BC48230 CHEREWYK JUSTIN

BC 17.3 BC 02484 CHAU PAUL

BC 16.1 BC 48580 WILMAN TOM

BC 113 BC45240 GINNTOM SV
BC 10.2 BC 02044 BROTEN GERALD EL
BC 6.4 BC49349 REMIAS DUSAN

BC 112 BC 45003 KAPELUCK DALE

BC 9.3 BCO01024 WOODS GARRY sV

RK

8/3/2022 10:20:40 PM
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Trophy Report EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP

Total Shooters

Squad
BC 5.1
BC 35
BC 191
BC 16.2
BC 92
BC 73
BC 1.4
BC 133
BC 44
BC 16.3
BC 31
BC 75
BC . 43
BC 111
BC 83
BC 6.2
BC 21
BC 16.5
BC 6.1
BC 55
BC 91
BC 4.2
BC 183
BC 94
BC 41
BC 95
BC 53
BC 195
BC 124

BC

25

BC 49589
BC 40983
BC 31054
BC 02473
BC 34508
BC 01957
BC 46474
BC 43330
BC 49689
BC 02066
BC 41766
BC 02532
BC 24123
BC 36085
BC 49501
BC 02030
BC 02037
BC 33081
BC 44437
BC 49856
BC 32123
BC 45647
BC 02271
BC 40291
BC 44488
BC 01624
BC 49587
BC 01260
BC 49442
BC 01947

83

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

WOHLBERG DEAN
BONAR DAVID
HORSMAN DENNIS
RAJKOWSKI TED
FEATHERSTONE GEOFF
SULLIVAN HARRY
CHENG VINCENT
YOUNG JOHN
KIRBY ROBIN
BARE PAT
WILLSON TERRY
WHITE JAMIE
BURT C
MCQUARRIE KELLY
ZHU JIUNING(LEO)
ELLIS DONOVAN
REYNOLDS DON
BARE DAVE
RAMSAY MICHAEL
SMITH JENAH
ROMAN MICHAEL
YOUNG SAMANTHA
HILCHEY J

FADDEN ALAN
JOHNSON STEVE
FINNSON ROBERT
GRAY PATRICK
BOWMAN BRIAN
AGOSTINO PHIL
HANCOCK JEFF

From
To
RK
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25.
27.
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AVERAGE SCORE
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EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP

Shooter Payoff Summary Report

Member # Name

BC 44418  AHRENS PETER

BC 02066  BARE PAT

BC 40983  BONAR DAVID

BC 47791  BRETIKEVIN

BC 02044  BROTEN GERALD

BC 40239  CARTER DAVID

BC 02484  CHAU PAUL

BC 48230  CHEREWYK JUSTIN

BC 41440  FONSECA JOHN

BC 35473  FOOKS BRIAN

BC 47861  FORSTER BURKE

BC 41901  GAKHAL GURJIT

BC 45240  GINN TOM

BC 14803  HANCOCK DONALD

BC 45378  HARDER ORV

BC 40818  HAZEN BRIAN

BC 49379  HIGGS COREY

BC 45258  1ZOV LUBEN

BC 49689  KIRBY ROBIN

BC 49009  KUMAR RAJAN

BC 35335  LEE JOON

BC 42064  LEUNG DAVID

BC 43490  MALTBY ROBERT

BC 49651  MEDVEC THOMAS

BC 45522  MORRISON MARK

BC48119  MORRISS MICHAEL

BC 29378  MUSTER KERRY

BC 42067  OTWAY DANIEL

BC 47943  PADOIN PAOLO

BC 02473  RAJKOWSKI TED

BC 49349  REMIAS DUSAN

BC 49440  ROUD SAMUEL

BC49102  SANDHU VIKRAM

BC 42051  STARK MIKE

BC 36284  TODD REGINALD

BC 46965 TREFANENKO JASON

NW 00001  WESSELIUS GREG

BC 02532  WHITE JAMIE

BC 02530  WHITE ROBERT

BC 48127  WILLSON CHRISTIAN

BC 46412  WILLSON GARTH

BC 41766  WILLSON TERRY

BC 48580  WILMAN TOM

BC 42361  WIRAWAN MARSHALL

BC 49589  WOHLBERG DEAN

BC 47900 YU YANG(JUDY)

BC49772  YURKIW HARRISON

BC 48231  ZHU (JINZHOU)DANIEL
TOTAL PAID OUT

Page 1
8/04/22 11:33:12 AM

Tot Won Member # Name Tot Won

$18.13
$30.50
$13.87
$81.22
$30.82
$133.30
$12.20
$146.50
$10.80
$681.58
$1,536.52
$169.21
$17.24
$208.75
$5.00
$265.52
$61.92
$558.76
$95.77
$357.21
$22.12
$503.98
$133.30
$470.34
$35.08
$190.49
$210.04
$18.30
$52.16
$5,541.35
$23.11
$227.71
$426.65
$45.96
$13.75
$15.31
$226.25
$986.50
$59.02
$880.82
$17.73
$30.50
$12.20
$10.69
$26.44
$208.75
$238.31
$18.30

$15079.98



NameLbl

EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP

Added Money Payoff
Yardage Group 19.0

21
21
19

8/3/2022 10:27:57 PM

To 21.5 High Gun System Payoff 3 Places Paid

Name

HANCOCK DONALD 92
MEDVEC THOMAS 93
YU YANG (JUDY) 92

Ydg Purse

$22.50
$50.00
$22.50

95.00

Page 1



NameLbl
EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP
Added Money Payoff

Yardage Group 22.0 To 24.5 High Gun‘System Payoff

23
22
23
23
22

Name

BRETI KEVIN
HARDER ORV
KUMAR RAJAN

SANDHU VIKRAM

WESSELIUS GREG

91
91
91
92
92

Ydg Pu

$5.
$5.
$5.
$40.
$40.

95.

8/3/2022 10:27:59 PM
3 Places Paid

rse

00
00
00
00
00

00

Page 1



NameLbl Page 1
EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP

Added Money -Payoff ‘ ' 8/3/2022 10:28:02 PM
Yardage Group 25.0 To 27.0 High Gun System Payoff 3 Places Paid

Name
Ydg Purse
26 GAKHAL GURJIT 94 $40.00
27 HAZEN BRIAN 91 $7.50
26.5 LEUNG DAVID 94 $40.00

25 STARK MIKE 91 §7.50
~95.00



EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP 8/3/2022 10:29:24 PM Page 1
Option 1 - CASH PURSE 12 Entered @ $10.00 = $120.00

Yardage Group 19.0 To 21.5 HIGH GUN SYSTEM PAYOFF 3 Places Paid
Grp Name
4 Ydg Purse
- BC 47861 21.5 FORSTER BURKE 95 $60.00
BC 49651 21 MEDVEC THOMAS - 93 $36.00

BC 49440 20.5 ROUD SAMUEL 91 $24.00



EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP

Option 1 - CASH PURSE

Yardage Group 22.0

BC 47791
BC 49009
BC 49102
BC 48127

To 24.5

'Grp

23
23
23
22.5

8/3/2022 10:29:32 PM

16 Entered @ $10.00 = $160.00

HIGH GUN SYSTEM PAYOFF

Name

BRETI KEVIN
KUMAR RAJAN
SANDHU VIKRAM
WILLSON CHRISTIAN

91
91
92
95

4 Places Paid

Ydg Purse

$24.00
$24.00
$48.00
$64.00

Page 1



EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP

Option 1 - CASH PURSE

Yardage Group 25.0

BC 35473
BC 41901
BC 40818
BC 48119

To

Grp

27.0

26
26
27
26

8/3/2022 10:29:39 PM
16 Entered @ $10.00 = $160.00

HIGH GUN SYSTEM PAYOFF

Name

FOOKS BRIAN
GRAKHAL GURJIT
HAZEN BRIAN
MORRISS MICHAEL

90
94
91
90

4 Places Paid

Ydg Purse

$24.00
$64.00
$48.00
1$24.00

Page 1



EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP Page 1

25 Options - Option2-2 44 Entered @ $12.00 = $528.00 - 2 Places
50 Options - Option 3-5 42 Entered @ $9.00 = $378.00 - 3 Places - 3 Fifties

No Added In This Event v $906.00 8/3/2022 10:30:52 PM
Grp Tot Won Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF ] [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF |
Trap 1 Trap 2 . Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle - Back Purse  Added
27 $0.00 AHRENSPETER $0.00 22 $0.0022 $0.0022 $0.0022 $0.00 44 $0.00 44 $0.00 44 $0.00 $0.00 88
22 $0.00 BONARDAVID $0.00 23 $0.0021 $0.0022 $0.0019 $0.00 44 $0.00 43 $0.00 41 $0.00 $0.00 85
23 $18.87 BRETIKEVIN $11.31 25 $0.0023 $0.0021 $0.0022 $7.56 48 $0.00 44 $0.00 43 $0.00 $0.00 91
25.5 $9.02 BROTEN GERALD $0.00 22 $5.8724 $0.0022 $0.0018 $0.00 46 $3.15 46 $0.00 40 $0.00 $0.00 86
27 $0.00 CARTERDAVID $0.00 23 $0.0019 $0.0022 $0.0023 $0.00 42 $0.00 41 $0.00 45 $0.00 $0.00 87
20 $13.20 CHEREWYK JUSTIN $13.20 24 $0.0022 $0.0021 $0.0020 ~ $0.00 46 $0.00 43 $0.00 41 $0.00 $0.00 87
26 $0.00 FADDENALAN $0.00 18 $0.0015 $0.0019 $0.0020 $0.00 33 $0.00 34 $0.00 39 $0.00 $0.00 72
25 $0.00 FEATHERSTONE GEOFF $0.00 20 $0.0022 $0.0019 $0.0023 $0.00 42 $0.00 41 $0.00 42 $0.00 $0.00 84
25 $10.80 FONSECA JOHN $0.00 22 $0.0019 $0.0022 $6.6024 $0.00 41 $0.00 41 $4.20 46 $0.00 $0.00 87
26 $18.86 FOOKSBRIAN $11.31 25 $0.0020 $7.5423 $0.0022 $0.00 45 $0.00 43 $0.00 45 $0.00 $0.00 90
21.5 $104.94 FORSTER BURKE $11.31 25 $0.0022 3$15.8424 $6.6024 $5.04 47 $3.15 46  $63.00 48 $0.00 $0.00 95
26 $34.71 GAKHALGURJIT $11.31 25 $0.0023 $0.0022 $6.6024 $7.56 48 $5.04 45 $4.20 46 $0.00 $0.00 94
27 $5.04 GINNTOM $0.00 20 $0.0023 $0.0022 $0.0021 $0.00 43 $5.04 45 $0.00 43 $0.00 $0.00 86
27 $91.80 HAZEN BRIAN $0.00 23 $0.0021 $0.0022 $79.2025 $0.00 44 $0.00 43 $12.60 47 $0.00 $0.00 91
21 $53.21 HIGGS COREY $0.00 22 $5.8724 $15.8424 $0.0019 $0.00 46 $31.50 48 $0.00 43 $0.00 $0.00 89
25 $0.00 HORSMAN DENNIS $0.00 20 $0.0023 $0.0021 $0.0020 $0.00 43 $0.00 44 $0.00 41 $0.00 $0.00 84
27 $0.00 [ZOV LUBEN $0.00 23 $0.0022 $0.0022 $0.0021 $0.00 45 $0.00 44 $0.00 43 $0.00 $0.00 88
21 $0.00 KIRBY ROBIN $0.00 21 $0.0022 $0.0020 $0.0020 $0.00 43 $0.00 42 $0.00 40 $0.00 $0.00 83
23 $117.06 KUMARRAJAN $11.31 25 $39.6025 $0.0021 $0.0020 $63.00 50 $3.15 46 $0.00 41 $0.00 $0.00 91
21 $13.41 LEEJOON $0.00 20 $5.8724 $7.5423 $0.0022 $0.00 44 $0.00 47 $0.00 45 $0.00 $0.00 89
26.5 $48.13 LEUNGDAVID $13.20 24 $0.0023 $7.5423 $6.6024 $5.04 47 $3.15 46 $12.60 47 $0.00 $0.00 94
21 $24.86 MEDVEC THOMAS $0.00 23 $58724 $0.0022 $6.6024 - $5.04 47 $3.15 46 $4.20 46 $0.00 '$0.00 93
23.5 $16.78 MORRISON MARK $0.00 22 $0.0022 $7.5423 $0.0023 $0.00 44 $5.04 45 $4.20 46 $0.00 $0.00 90
26 $14.06 MORRISS MICHAEL $0.00 23 $5.8724 $0.0022 $0.0021 $5.04 47 $3.15 46 $0.00 43 $0.00 $0.00 90
20 $0.00 OTWAY DANIEL $0.00 23 $0.0022 $0.0022 $0.0023 $0.00 45 $0.00 44 $0.00 45 $0.00 $0.00 90
20 $23.19 PADOINPAOLO $0.00 22 $0.0022 $15.8424 $0.0022 $0.00 44 $3.15 46 $4.20 46 $0.00 $0.00 90
23.5 $0.00 RAJKOWSKI TED $0.00 23 $0.0023 $0.0018 $0.0020 $0.00 46 $0.00 41 $0.00 38 $0.00 $0.00 84
22.5 $10.91 REMIASDUSAN $0.00 18 $5.8724 $0.0021 $0.0023 $0.00 42 $5.04 45 $0.00 44 $0.00 $0.00 86
25 $0.00 ROMANMICHAEL $0.00 18 $0.0016 $0.0020 $0.0019 $0.00 34 $0.00 36 $0.00 39 $0.00 $0.00 73
20.5 $26.63 ROUD SAMUEL $13.20 24 $5.8724 $0.0020 $0.0023 $7.56 48 $0.00 44 $0.00 43 $0.00 $0.00 91
23 $28.93 SANDHUVIKRAM $13.20 24 $0.0023 $7.5423 $0.0022 $5.04 47 $3.15 46 $0.00 45 $0.00 $0.00 92
20 $0.00 SMITH JENAH $0.00 16 $0.0015 $0.0022 $0.0021 $0.00 31 $0.00 37 $0.00 43 $0.00 $0.00 74
25 $17.91 STARKMIKE $11.31 25 $0.0022 $0.0020 $6.6024 $0.00 47 $0.00 42 $0.00 44 $0.00 $0.00 91
21.5 $5.04 TODD REGINALD $0.00 22 $0.0023 $0.0022 $0.0022 $0.00 45 . $5.04 45 $0.00 44 $0.00 $0.00 89
21 44 45

22  $6.60 TREFANENKO JASON $0.00 $0.0023 $0.0021 $6.6024 $0.00 $0.00 44 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 89



EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP Page 2

25 Options - Option2-2 44 Entered @ $12.00 = $528.00 - 2 Places
50 Options - Option3-5 42 Entered @ $9.00 = $378.00 - 3 Places - 3 Fifties

No Added In This Event : $906.00 © 8/3/2022 10:30:53 PM
Grp Tot Won Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF ] [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF |
Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 ~ Front Middle Back Purse  Added

25 $50.31 WHITEROBERT $0.00 23 $396025 $0.0021 $0.0020 $7.56 48 $3.15 46 $0.00 41 $0.00 $0.00 89
22.5. $48.77 WILLSON CHRISTIAN $11.31 25 $0.0023 $7.5423 966024 = $7.56 48 $3.15 46 $12.60 47 $0.00 $0.00 95
23  $9.02 WILLSON GARTH $0.00 22 $5.8724 $0.0022 $0.0021 $0.00 46 $3.15 46 $0.00 43 $0.00 $0.00 89
23  $0.00 WILLSON TERRY $0.00 23 $0.0018 $0.0019 $0.0022 $0.00 41 $0.00 37 $0.00 41 $0.00 $0.00 82
265 $10.69 WIRAWAN MARSHALL $0.00 21 $0.0023 $7.5423 $0.0021 $0.00 44 $3.15 46 $0.00 44 $0.00 $0.00 88
22 $20.04 WOHLBERG DEAN $0.00 23 $0.0016 $15.8424 $0.0022 $0.00 39 $0.00 40 $4.20 46 $0.00 $0.00 85
235 $0.00 YOUNG JOHN $0.00 21 $0.0021 $0.0021 $0.0020 $0.00 42 $0.00 42 $0.00 41 $0.00 $0.00 83
21 $0.00 YOUNG SAMANTHA $0.00 17 $0.0019 $0.0020 $0.0017 $0.00 36 $0.00 39 $0.00 37 $0.00 $0.00 73
24 $53.21 YURKMW HARRISON $0.00 19 $5.8724 $158424 $0.0020 $0.00 43  $31.50 48 $0.00 44 $0.00 $0.00 87

Total Paid 25 Options $527.98
Total Paid 50 Options $378.00
No Purse In Event
No Added In Event
Total Paid In Event. $905.98



EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP

Option 4 - LEWIS Total Playing 61 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class # 1

Percentage Payoff
Total Money $152.50 Per Group

© 00 N O O WN -

-_— )
= O

-
w N

BC 47861 FORSTER BURKE
BC 48127 WILLSON CHRISTIAN
BC 41901 GAKHAL GURJIT
BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID

BC 49651 MEDVEC THOMAS
BC 14803 HANCOCK DONALD
BC 47900 YU YANG(JUDY)

BC 49102 SANDHU VIKRAM
BC 40818 HAZEN BRIAN

BC 42051 STARK MIKE

BC 47791 BRETI KEVIN

BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN

BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL

LEWIS

95

94
94
93
92
92
92
91
91
91
91
91

$45.75
$45.75
$30.50
$30.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

4 Classes 2 Places

Page 1

8/04/22 11:13:35 AM

$152.50



EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP

Option 4 - LEWIS Total Playing 61 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #2 4 Classes 2 Places

Percentage Payoff
Total Money $152.50 Per Group

BC 35473 FOOKS BRIAN

BC 42067 OTWAY DANIEL

BC 45522 MORRISON MARK
BC 47943 PADOIN PAOLO

BC 48119 MORRISS MICHAEL
BC 02530 WHITE ROBERT
BC 29378 MUSTER KERRY
BC 35335 LEE JOON

BC 36284 TODD REGINALD
BC 46412 WILLSON GARTH

© 00 NO G B WN -

-_—
)

-
N

BC 49379 HIGGS COREY
BC 02483 YUEN WILLIAM

- A A
a b W

BC 44418 AHRENS PETER
BC 45258 1ZOV LUBEN

-
(=}

LEWIS

BC 46965 TREFANENKO JASON

BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL

90
90
90
90
90
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
88
88
88
88

$18.30
$18.30
$18.30
$18.30
$18.30
$8.71
$8.71
$8.71
$8.71
$8.71
$8.71
$8.71
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

8/04/22 11:14:08 AM

$152.50



EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP

Option 4 - LEWIS Total Playing 61 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #3 4 Classes 2 Places

Percentage Payoff

Total Money $152.50 Per Group

© 00 N O G B WN -

_—
- O

A A A A A
O N Ok WN

BC 40239 CARTER DAVID

BC 43490 MALTBY ROBERT

BC 48230 CHEREWYK JUSTIN
BC 48231 ZHU (JINZHOU)DANIEL
BC 49772 YURKIW HARRISON
BC 02044 BROTEN GERALD

BC 02484 CHAU PAUL

BC 45240 GINN TOM

BC 48580 WILMAN TOM

BC 49349 REMIAS DUSAN

BC 01024 WOODS GARRY

BC 40983 BONAR DAVID

BC 49589 WOHLBERG DEAN

BC 01957 SULLIVAN HARRY

BC 02473 RAJKOWSKI TED

BC 31054 HORSMAN DENNIS

BC 34508 FEATHERSTONE GEOFF
BC 46474 CHENG VINCENT

LEWIS

87
87
87
87
87
86
86
86
86
86
85
85
85
84
84
84
84
84

$18.30
$18.30
$18.30
$18.30
$18.30
$12.20
$12.20
$12.20
$12.20
$12.20
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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8/04/22 11:15:17 AM

$152.50



EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP

Option 4 - LEWIS Total Playing 61 @ $10.00 Payoff For Class #4 4 Classes 2 Places

Percentage Payoff
Total Money $152.50 Per Group

© 0O N O GO B WDN -

-
2 O

o A A
A WON

BC 49689 KIRBY ROBIN

BC 02066 BARE PAT

BC 41766 WILLSON TERRY
BC 24123 BURT C

BC 36085 MCQUARRIE KELLY
BC 49501 ZHU JIUNING(LEO)
BC 33081 BARE DAVE

BC 44437 RAMSAY MICHAEL
BC 49856 SMITH JENAH

BC 32123 ROMAN MICHAEL
BC 45647 YOUNG SAMANTHA
BC 40291 FADDEN ALAN

BC 44488 JOHNSON STEVE
BC 49442 AGOSTINO PHIL

LEWIS

83
82
82
81
80
79
74
74
74
73
73
72
72
63

$91.50
$30.50
$30.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Page 1

8/04/22 11:15:22 AM

$152.50



EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP 8/3/2022 10:33:02 PM Page 1
Option 5 - SPCL HIDDEN Total Playing 46 @ $10.00 = $460.00

Squad Mem # Name Group Score
3.4 BC 47861 FORSTER BURKE 21.5 25 22 24 24
3.3 BC 48127 WILLSON CHRISTIAN 22.5 25 23 23 24
14.1  BC 41901 GAKHAL GURJIT 26 25 23 22 24
11.5  BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID 26.5 24 23 23 24
4.5 BC 49651 MEDVEC THOMAS 21 23 24 22 24
7.2 BC 49102 SANDHU VIKRAM 23 24 23 23 22
10.5  BC 40818 HAZEN BRIAN 27 23 21 22 25
7.4 BC 47791 BRETI KEVIN 23 25 23 21 22
6.5 BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN 23 25 25 21 20
1.1 BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL 20.5 24 24 20 23
10.4  BC 35473 FOOKS BRIAN 26 25 20 23 22
12.3  BC 42067 OTWAY DANIEL 20 23 22 22 23
2.3 BC 45522 MORRISON MARK 23.5 22 22 23 23
16.4  BC 47943 PADOIN PAOLO 20 22 22 24 22
17.4  BC 48119 MORRISS MICHAEL 26 23 24 22 21
10.1  BC 02530 WHITE ROBERT 25 23 25 21 20
2.2 BC 35335 LEE JOON 21 20 24 23 22
13.2  BC 36284 TODD REGINALD 21.5 22 23 22 22
3.2 BC 46412 WILLSON GARTH 23 22 24 22 21
6.3 BC 46965 TREFANENKO JASON 22 21 23 21 24
1.3 BC 49379 HIGGS COREY 21 22 24 24 19
17.2  BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 26.5 21 23 23 21
18.5  BC 44418 AHRENS PETER 27 22 22 22 22
11.4  BC 45258 120V LUBEN 27 23 22 22 21
17.1  BC 40239 CARTER DAVID 27 23 19 22 23 o
! 18.2  BC 43490 MALTBY ROBERT 24 21 20 25 21
S 1.2 BC 48230 CHEREWYK JUSTIN 20 24 22 21 20
13.4  BC 49772 YURKIW HARRISON 24 19 24 24 20
10.2  BC 02044 BROTEN GERALD 25.5 22 24 22 18 o
11.3  BC 45240 GINN TOM 27 20 23 22 21
6.4 BC 49349 REMIAS DUSAN 22.5 18 24 21 23
9.3 BC 01024 WOODS GARRY 25 18 23 23 21
3.5 BC 40983 BONAR DAVID 22 23 21 22 19
5.1 BC 49589 WOHLBERG DEAN S22 23 16 24 22
16.2  BC 02473 RAJKOWSKI TED 23.5 23 23 18 20
19.1  BC 31054 HORSMAN DENNIS 25 20 23 21 20
9.2 BC 34508 FEATHERSTONE GEOFF 25 20 22 19 23
4.4 BC 49689 KIRBY ROBIN 21 21 22 20 20
16.3  BC 02066 BARE PAT 21 23 18 18 23
3.1 BC 41766 WILLSON TERRY 23 23 18 19 22
16.5  BC 33081 BARE DAVE 21 22 21 13 18
6.1 BC 44437 RAMSAY MICHAEL 25.5 20 19 21 14
5.5 BC 49856 SMITH JENAH 20 16 15 22 21
9.1 BC 32123 ROMAN MICHAEL 25 18 16 20 19
4.2 BC 45647 YOUNG SAMANTHA 21 17 19 20 17
9.4 BC 40291 FADDEN ALAN 26 15 19 20 72

18
wlm)m& Sle - %?



EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP Total In Option 39 Page

Ford Purse Printout Total

FORSTER BURKE 4 {9q.SDOEA
WILLSON CHRISTIAN

GAKHAL GURJIT 94
MEDVEC THOMAS 93
SANDHU VIKRAM ' 92
HAZEN BRIAN 91
BRETI KEVIN 91
KUMAR RAJAN 91
ROUD SAMUEL 91
FOOKS BRIAN 90
OTWAY DANIEL 90
MORRISON MARK 90
PADOIN PAOLO 90
MORRISS MICHAEL 90
WHITE ROBERT 89
TODD REGINALD 89
WILLSON GARTH 89
TREFANENKO JASON 89
HIGGS COREY 89
WIRAWAN MARSHALL : 88
AHRENS PETER 88
IZOV LUBEN 88
CARTER DAVID 87
CHEREWYK JUSTIN 87
YURKIW HARRISON 87
BROTEN GERALD 86
GINN TOM 86
REMIAS DUSAN 86
BONAR DAVID 85
WOHLBERG DEAN 85
RAJKOWSKI TED 84
HORSMAN DENNIS 84
FEATHERSTONE GEOFF 84
KIRBY ROBIN 83
WILLSON TERRY 82
SMITH JENAH 74
ROMAN MICHAEL 73
YOUNG SAMANTHA . 73

FADDEN ALAN 72



EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP

Ford Purse Printout 25 Scores

Sort 1 2

@R 21
23 23

KUMAR RAJAN
WILLSON CHRISTIAN
GAKHAL GURJIT
BRETI KEVIN
FORSTER BURKE
FOOKS BRIAN

ROUD SAMUEL
SANDHU VIKRAM
 CHEREWYK JUSTIN
WHITE ROBERT
MEDVEC THOMAS
MORRISS MICHAEL
RAJKOWSKI TED
OTWAY DANIEL
IZ0V LUBEN

HAZEN BRIAN
BONAR DAVID
CARTER DAVID
WILLSON TERRY
WOHLBERG DEAN
HIGGS COREY
WILLSON GARTH
BROTEN GERALD
TODD REGINALD
PADOIN PAOLO
MORRISON MARK
AHRENS PETER
WIRAWAN MARSHALL
TREFANENKO JASON
KIRBY ROBIN

GINN TOM

HORSMAN DENNIS
FEATHERSTONE GEOFF
YURKIW HARRISON
REMIAS DUSAN

24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
20
20
20
19
18

3

22
21
24
23
20
23
21
21
22
22
18
22
22
22
22
22
19
24
24
22
22
22
24
23
22
23
21
20
22
21
19
24
21

4

20
24
24
22
24
22
23
22
20
20

24

21
20
23
21
25
19
23
22
22
19
21
18
22
22
23
22
21
24
20
21
20
23
20
23

Sort 2

KUMAR RAJAN
WHITE ROBERT
YURKIW HARRISON
HIGGS COREY
MEDVEC THOMAS
MORRISS MICHAEL
WILLSON GARTH
BROTEN GERALD
REMIAS DUSAN
ROUD SAMUEL
WILLSON CHRISTIAN
SANDHU VIKRAM
WIRAWAN MARSHALL
GAKHAL GURJIT
TODD REGINALD
GINN TOM
TREFANENKO JASON
BRETI KEVIN
HORSMAN DENNIS
RAJKOWSKI TED
FORSTER BURKE
PADOIN PAOLO
MORRISON MARK
OTWAY DANIEL
AHRENS PETER
IZOV LUBEN
CHEREWYK JUSTIN
KIRBY ROBIN
FEATHERSTONE GEOFF
HAZEN BRIAN
BONAR DAVID
FOOKS BRIAN
CARTER DAVID
YOUNG SAMANTHA
WILLSON TERRY

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
20
19
19
18

Total In Option

3 4
88
24 20

24
22
22
22
22
21
20
23
23
23
22
22
22
21
21
21
18
24
24
23
22
22
22
21
20
19
22
22
23
22
20
19

19
24
21
21
18
23

23

24
22
21
24
22
21
24
22
20
20
24
22
23
23
22
21
20
20
23
25
19
22
23
17
22

1
&)

23
19
22
23
23
22
22
18
24
25
24
21
25
22
20
21
25
20
23
25
22
22
23
22
23
24
21
20
23
23
25
23
17
23

I
!
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
|
I
|
I
|
I
I
I
I
|
|
I
|
I
|
I
|
I

39

Sort

FORSTER BURKE
WOHLBERG DEAN
PADOIN PAOLO
YURKIW HARRISON
HIGGS COREY
WILLSON CHRISTIAN
MORRISON MARK
FOOKS BRIAN
SANDHU VIKRAM
WIRAWAN MARSHALL
HAZEN BRIAN
GAKHAL GURJIT
MEDVEC THOMAS
OTWAY DANIEL
CARTER DAVID
TODD REGINALD
AHRENS PETER
MORRISS MICHAEL
IZOV LUBEN
WILLSON GARTH
GINN TOM

SMITH JENAH
BONAR DAVID
BROTEN GERALD
TREFANENKO JASON
REMIAS DUSAN
BRETI KEVIN
KUMAR RAJAN
CHEREWYK JUSTIN
WHITE ROBERT
HORSMAN DENNIS
ROUD SAMUEL
KIRBY ROBIN
ROMAN MICHAEL
YOUNG SAMANTHA

3

23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20

4

1

25
23
22
19
22
25
22
25
24
21
23
25
23
23
23
22
22
23
23
22
20
16
23
22

21

18
25
25
24
23
20
24
21
18
17

22
16
22
24
24
23
22
20
23
23
21
23
24
22
19
23
22
24
22
24
23
15
21
24
23
24
23
25
22
25
23
24
22
16
19

Page

Sort

HAZEN BRIAN
WILLSON CHRISTIAN
GAKHAL GURJIT
FORSTER BURKE
MEDVEC THOMAS
TREFANENKO JASON
ROUD SAMUEL
OTWAY DANIEL
CARTER DAVID
MORRISON MARK
FEATHERSTONE GEOFF
REMIAS DUSAN
BRETI KEVIN
FOOKS BRIAN
SANDHU VIKRAM
WILLSON TERRY
WOHLBERG DEAN
TODD REGINALD
PADOIN PAOLO
AHRENS PETER
MORRISS MICHAEL
IZ0V LUBEN
WILLSON GARTH
WIRAWAN MARSHALL
GINN TOM

SMITH JENAH
KUMAR RAJAN
CHEREWYK JUSTIN
WHITE ROBERT
RAJKOWSKI TED
KIRBY ROBIN
HORSMAN DENNIS
YURKIW HARRISON
FADDEN ALAN
BONAR DAVID

4

1

1

® »
24 25

24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19

25
25
23
21
24
23
23
22
20
18
25
25
24
23
23
22
22
22
23
23
22
21
20
16
25
24
23
23
21
20
19
18
23

2

21
23
23
22
24
23
24
22

19 °

22
22
24
23
20
23
18
16
23
22
22
24
22
24
23
23
15
25
22
25
23
22
23
24
15
21

3

22
23
22
24
22
21
20
22
22
23
19
21
21
23
23
19
24
22
24
22
22
22
22
23
22
22
21
21
21
18
20
21
24
19
22



EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP Total In Option 39

Ford Purse Printout 25 Scores

Sort'1l 2 3 4 Sort 2 3 4 1 Sort
ROMAN MICHAEL 18 16 20 19 | WOHLBERG DEAN 16 24 22 23 | FEATHERSTONE GEOFF
FADDEN ALAN 18 15 19 20 | ROMAN MICHAEL 16 20 19 18 | WILLSON TERRY
YOUNG SAMANTHA 17 19 20 17 | SMITH JENAH 15 22 21 16 | FADDEN ALAN
SMITH JENAH 16 15 22 21 | FADDEN ALAN 15.19 20 18 | RAJKOWSKI TED

19
19
19
18

23
22
20
20

20
23
18
23

22
18
15
23

HIGGS COREY
ROMAN MICHAEL
BROTEN GERALD
YOUNG SAMANTHA

Page

Sort

4

19
19
18
17

2

1

22
18
22
17

24
16
24
19

24
20
22
20



EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP

Ford Purse Printout 50 Scores

Sort 1

KUMAR RAJAN
WILLSON CHRISTIAN
WHITE ROBERT
GAKHAL GURJIT
BRETI KEVIN

ROUD SAMUEL
FORSTER BURKE
MEDVEC THOMAS
SANDHU VIKRAM
MORRISS MICHAEL
HIGGS COREY
WILLSON GARTH
BROTEN GERALD
CHEREWYK JUSTIN
RAJKOWSKI TED
TODD REGINALD
OTWAY DANIEL
IZOV LUBEN

FOOKS BRIAN
PADOIN PAOLO
WIRAWAN MARSHALL
MORRISON MARK
TREFANENKO JASON
AHRENS PETER
HAZEN BRIAN
BONAR DAVID
YURKIW HARRISON
GINN TOM

HORSMAN DENNIS
KIRBY ROBIN
REMIAS DUSAN
CARTER DAVID
FEATHERSTONE GEOFF
WILLSON TERRY
WOHLBERG DEAN
YOUNG SAMANTHA
ROMAN MICHAEL
FADDEN ALAN
SMITH JENAH

©®

48
48
48
48
48
47
47
47
47
46
46
46
46
46
45
45
45
45
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
43
43
43
43
42
42
42
41
39
36
34
33
31

2

46
46
45
44
44
46
46
46
46
48
46
46
43
41
45
44
44
43
46
46
45
44
44
43
43
48
45
44
42
45
41
41
37
40
39
36
34
37

3

41
47
41
46
43
43
48
46
45
43
43
43
40
41
38
44
45
43
45
46
44
46
45
44
47
41
44
43
41
40
44
45
42
41
46
37
39
39
43

Total In Option

Sort 2

YURKIW HARRISON
HIGGS COREY
FORSTER BURKE
WILLSON CHRISTIAN
MEDVEC THOMAS
PADOIN PAOLO
SANDHU VIKRAM
WIRAWAN MARSHALL
MORRISS MICHAEL
WILLSON GARTH
KUMAR RAJAN
WHITE ROBERT
BROTEN GERALD
GAKHAL GURJIT
MORRISON MARK
TODD REGINALD
REMIAS DUSAN
GINN TOM

OTWAY DANIEL
TREFANENKO JASON
AHRENS PETER
BRETI KEVIN

ROUD SAMUEL

IZOV LUBEN
HORSMAN DENNIS
HAZEN BRIAN
FOOKS BRIAN
CHEREWYK JUSTIN
BONAR DAVID
KIRBY ROBIN
CARTER DAVID
FEATHERSTONE GEOFF
RAJKOWSKI TED
WOHLBERG DEAN
YOUNG SAMANTHA
SMITH JENAH
WILLSON TERRY
ROMAN MICHAEL
FADDEN ALAN

() @

45)
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
45
45
45
45
45
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
43
43
43
43
42
41
41
41
40
39
37
37
36
34

3

43
48
47
46
46
45
44
43
43
41
41
40
46
46
44
44
43
45
45
44
43
43
43
41
47
45
41
41
40
45
42
38
46
37
43
41
39
39

1

46
417
48
47
44
47
44
47
46
50
48
46
48
44
45
42
43
45
44
44
48
48
45
43
44
45
46
44
43
42
42
46
39
36
31
41
34
33

Page 1
Sort 3

FORSTER BURKE
WILLSON CHRISTIAN 47
HAZEN BRIAN 47
MEDVEC THOMAS 46
PADOIN PAOLO 46
GAKHAL GURJIT 46
MORRISON MARK 46
WOHLBERG DEAN a6
SANDHU VIKRAM 45
OTWAY DANIEL 45
TREFANENKO JASON 45
FOOKS BRIAN 45
CARTER DAVID 45
YURKIW HARRISON 44
WIRAWAN MARSHALL 44
TODD REGINALD 44
REMIAS DUSAN 44
AHRENS PETER 44
HIGGS COREY 43
MORRISS MICHAEL 43
WILLSON GARTH 43
GINN TOM 43
BRETI KEVIN 43
ROUD SAMUEL 43
17OV LUBEN 43
SMITH JENAH 43
FEATHERSTONE GEOFF 42
KUMAR RAJAN 41
WHITE ROBERT 41
HORSMAN DENNIS 41
CHEREWYK JUSTIN 41
BONAR DAVID 41
WILLSON TERRY 41
BROTEN GERALD 40
KIRBY ROBIN 40
ROMAN MICHAEL 39
FADDEN ALAN 39
RAJKOWSKI TED 38
YOUNG SAMANTHA 37

2

46
46
43
46
46
45
45
40
46
44
44
43
41
48
46
45
45
44
48
46
46
45
44
44
44
37
41
46
46
44
43
43
37
46
42
36
34
41
39

1

47
48
44
47
44
48
44
39
47
45
44
45
42
43
44
45
42
44
46
47
46
43
48
48
45
31
42
50
48
43
46
44
41
46
43
34
33
46
36



EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP 5q ENTQ\ES e $8(‘I> EA = %3\2_0{) $39 ?&?U(ZSE

Ford Purse Payoff Page

BC 44418  AHRENS PETER

BC 40983  BONAR DAVID

BC 47791  BRETI KEVIN

BC 02044  BROTEN GERALD

BC 40239  CARTER DAVID

BC 48230 CHEREWYK JUSTIN

BC 40291  FADDEN ALAN

BC 34508 FEATHERSTONE GEOFF

BC 35473  FOOKS BRIAN

BC 47861 FORSTER BURKE tomLlotlde 3725421 3o $39 $91 .se
BC 41901  GAKHAL GURJIT ’

BC 45240 GINN TOM

BC 40818  HAZEN BRIAN W95 $2A 24.0D
BC 49379 HIGGS COREY

BC 31054  HORSMAN DENNIS

BC 45258  IZOV LUBEN

BC 49689 KIRBY ROBIN

BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN 2420 2"2c¢:m  1Tov ¢ $ 117.00
BC 49651 MEDVEC THOMAS :

BC 45522  MORRISON MARK

BC 48119 MORRISS MICHAEL

BC 42067 OTWAY DANIEL

BC 47943  PADOIN PAOLO

BC 02473  RAJKOWSKI TED

BC 49349  REMIAS DUSAN

BC 32123 ROMAN MICHAEL

BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL

BC 49102  SANDHU VIKRAM

BC 49856  SMITH JENAH

BC 36284  TODD REGINALD

BC 46965 TREFANENKO JASON

BC 02530 WHITE ROBERT

BC 48127 WILLSON CHRISTIAN -TOWL (o0 $1450 $19.50
BC 46412 WILLSON GARTH

BC 41766  WILLSON TERRY

BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL

BC 49589 WOHLBERG DEAN

BC 45647  YOUNG SAMANTHA

BC 49772  YURKIW HARRISON Zwﬁoéﬁ 21.00
TomxL $3212.00




EV2 MEMORIAL HANDICAP A 8/3/2022 10:48:38 PM Page 1

Option 7 - EXTRA SPCL Total Playing 34. @ 20 - 2 Places Group 18 To

High Gun Payoff
Squad Mem # Name . . Score Paid
3.4 BC 47861 FORSTER BURKE : 190 $408.00
13.1 BC 29378 MUSTER KERRY 185 $68.00
6.1 BC 48119 MORRISS MICHAEL 185 $68.00
7.2 BC 49102 SANDHU VIKRAM © 185 $68.00
1.1 BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL 185 $68.00

$680.00



Wolfe Options Payoff Percentage System Payoff 8/3/2022 10:57:09 PM Page # 1
#1 EV2 MEMORIAL HANDICAP Total In Fifties: $512.00
Total In 1st 100: $128.00
#2 EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP
c Total In 2nd 100 $128.00
Number Total Playing Option 32 $896.00 Total for200:  $128.00
BC 44418  AHRENS PETER Fifty #1 $8.53 46 1st 100 $0.00 93
Fifty #2 $9.60 47 2nd 100 28-88 18§
Fifty #3 $0.00 44 Total 200 . 81
Total Won $18.13 Fifty #4 $0.00 44
BC 40983  BONAR DAVID Fifty #1  $9.60 47 1st 100 $0.00 93
Fifty #2 $4.27 46 2nd 100 ig-gg 135
Fifty #3 $0.00 44 Total 200 . /8
Total Won $13.87 Fifty #4 $0.00 41
BC 47791  BRETI KEVIN Fifty #1 $0.00 45 1st 100 $0.00 89
‘ Fifty #2 $0.00 44 2nd 100 2888 191
Fifty #3 $12.80 48 Total 200 . 80
Total Won $12.80 Fifty 44 $0.00 43
BC 02044  BROTEN GERALD Fifty #1 $9.60 47 1st 100 $0.00 91
Fifty #2 $0.00 44 2nd 100 28-88 186
Fifty #3 $0.00 46 Total 200 . 11
Total Won $9.60 Fifty #4 $0.00 40
BC 47861  FORSTER BURKE Fifty #1  $21.33 48 1st 100 $19.20 95
Fifty #2 $9.60 47 2nd 100  $32.00 95
. . 190
Fifty #3 $6.40 47 Total 200 $64.00
Total Won $216.53 Fifty #4 $64.00 48
BC 40818  HAZEN BRIAN Fifty #1 $9.60 47 1st 100 $0.00 93
Fifty #2 $4.27 46 2nd 100 $§g.28 191
- Total 200 . 84
Total Won $58.67 F}fty #3 0.00 44 .
Fifty #4  $19.20 47
BC 49689  KIRBY ROBIN Fifty #1 $0.00 42 1st 100 $0.00 88
Fifty #2 $4.27 46 2nd 100 28-88 183
Fifty #3 $0.00 43 Total 200 . /1
Total Won  $4.27 Fifty #4 50,00 40
BC 49009  KUMAR RAJAN Fifty #1 $0.00 45 1st 100 $0.00 92
Fifty #2 $9.60 47 2nd 100 28-88 lgi
Fifty #3 $64.00 50 Total 200 .
Total Won $73.60 Fifty #4 50.00 a1
BC 49651  MEDVEC THOMAS Fifty #1 $0.00 43 lst 100 $0.00 87
Fifty #2 $0.00 44 2nd 100 £38.40 93
' Fifty #3  $6.40 47 Total 200 $0.00 180
Total Won $51.20 .
Fifty #4 $6.40 46




Wolfe Options Payoff

Percentage System Payoff

8/3/2022 10:57:09 PM

Page # 2

#1 EV2 MEMORIAL HANDICAP Total In Fifties: $512.00
Total In 1st 100: $128.00
#2 EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP
Total In 2nd 100 $128.00
Number Total Playing Option 32 $896.00 Total for 200: $128.00
BC 48119  MORRISS MICHAEL Fifty #1  $21.33 48 lst 100  $19.20 35
Fifty #2  $9.60 47 2nd 100 zg-gg 190
Fifty #3  $6.40 47 Total 200 : 89
Total Won $66.13 Fifty #4 $0.00 43
BC 29378  MUSTER KERRY Fifty #1  $21.33 48 Ist 100  $64.00 96
Fifty #2  $32.00 48 2nd 100 22-28 139
Fifty #3 $0.00 43 Total 200 : >
Total Won $133.33 Fifty #4 $6.40 46
BC 47943  PADOIN PAOLO Fifty #1  $0.00 43 1st 100 $0.00 89
Fifty #2  $4.27 46 2nd 100 28-88 138
Fifty #3 $0.00 44 Total 200 .
Total Won $10.67 Fifty #4  $6.40 46
BC 49440  ROUD SAMUEL Fifty #1  $8.53 46 Ist 100  $25.60 94
Fifty #2  $32.00 48 2nd 100 ig'gg 191
Fifty #3 $12.80 48 Total 200 . 85
Total Won $88.53 Fifty #4 $0.00 43
BC 49102  SANDHU VIKRAM Fifty #1  $9.60 47 1st 100 $0.00 93
Fifty #2  $4.27 46 2nd 100 $25.60 92
Fifty #3  $6.40 47 Total 200 $9.60 185
Total Won $55.47 Fifty #4 $0.00 45
BC 48127 WILLSON CHRISTIAN  Fifty #1  $0.00 40 1st 100 $0.00 83
Fifty #2  $0.00 43 2nd 100  $32.00 95
) ) 178
: Fifty #3 $12.80 48 Total 200 $0.00
Total Won 564.00 Fifty #4 $19.20 47
BC 49589  WOHLBERG DEAN Fifty #1  $0.00 42 1st 100 $0.00 85
Fifty #2  $0.00 43 2nd 100 28-88 1?8
Fifty #3 $0.00 39 Total 200 .
Total Won  $6.40 Fifty #4  $6.40 46
BC 49772  YURKIW HARRISON Fifty #1  $8.53 46 1st 100 0.00 92
Fifty #2  $4.27 46 2nd 100 28'88 1?;
CFifty #3 $0.00 43 Total 200 :
Total Won $12.80 Fifty #4 $0.00 44
Fifties Paid: $512.00 Tot 1st 100 $128.00
Total Pald Out $806.00 Tot 2nd 100 $128.00
Total 200 $128.00



HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIPS

Special Event Entries

/0,175
AEFHSE b

/%/6[

Mem # 7 ame YGD Mem # Name YGD BUYER
BC 42067 OTWAY DANIEL F 20 | Vpouie 30 7 /
BC 47943 PADOIN PAOLO A 20 y | q Eb / i Y /
BC 48230 CHEREWYK JUSTIN W 20 /| S% P ﬂ@f v l/ y
BC 4944 205 /1 /{:‘5(\1 3 Q{ Fag l/

: ot 7 7 e /
BC 02066 BARE PAT 2t /I 6{» e (Mdég Y f/
BC 02483 YUEN WILLIAM K 21 | T T l?éj S

o e
BC 14803 HOK ND A 2, 1T h ¢ / )
BC 33081 BARE DAVE P 21 | f"g’ m 52{, o ‘% 2% . ﬁ\/ )
BC 35335 LEE JOON H 21 | j’/‘? :@;V(? 5 /( ) | i/
BYLi .

BC 49379 HIGGS COREY T

21 T AV v

BC 49651 (MEDVEC THOMAS

2yl Seie W ?P20 0 e

BC 49689 KIRBY ROBIN G

Sede W Hpov v

BC 01947 HANCOCK JEFF

21.5\/| lé@M;"@ ﬁgs"/

BC 24123 BURT C

15,15 bee P30V Y

BC 36284 TODD REGINALD T 215 /| /\;E/ A 130 \/
BC 4@5@@/ 215 A T e, ﬁ?ﬁ@ v [/ L
BC 48580 WILMAN TOM E 25 | L’V&,\ J"\;S/ v \/
BC 40963 BONAR DAVID ) 2 | T&L ¥ 95 Vv \/
BC 46965 TREFANENKO JASON N 2 | = “g/@ v \/

BC 49589 WOHLBERG DEAN
1

27 TN fee ‘65 v
FB35 g5 1385



HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIPS Page 2

Special Event Entries /Ef{ &l

Mem # Name YGD Mem # Name YGD BUYER

BC NBOO{ WESSELIUS GREG 2/ 1 o ¢ *ﬁ/g@ v l/

BC 01957 SULLIVAN HARRY 25 | (fsz / f \/ / ,

BC 29378 MUSTER KERRY 25 /| (fgﬁ Yo / ) q*gj
BC 48127 (WILLSON CHRIS 25 /1 T, el $oge Y \/

BC 49349 REMIAS DUSAN 25 /1 Gve W) 4 590 / ,/

BC 41766 WILLSON TERRY H 3 /1 Spgen T Y o /

BC 46412 \WILLS‘ON GARTH 23 ‘/ | T@éy g }SS" Y

BC 47791/ BRETI KEVINB Byl e W { 120 l//

BC 49005 KUMAR RAJAN)) B3 1 TLh \$% Y

BC 49102 3 /1 Luben % 55 /

BC 02473 RAJKOWSKITED 85 15, \ € H \%D \/

BC 38383 GUSTASON SEAN A L85 |%€@&% B Lo v l/ )

Z

BC 43330 YOUNG JOFIN F 235 v 5@\3@ “ﬁ )05" v \/

BC 45522 MORRISON MARK I 25/ 1 TRue Coder \g‘%\/ \/

‘ — . . B |
BC 49383 BATTH ARJkUN 23.5 Vl % - M/{M J»Q_ 552) \/ l/ )

BC 49772 YURKIW HARRISON J 24 /| va_ > S & LYY, l/w o
pr—

BC 02030 ELLIS DONOVAN W 25 /180y, B LO v /
BC 02530 WHITE ROBERT 245 gQwK% B 2% , v
BC 32123 ROMAN MICHAEL W VARG nggp #L0 v (/

7

BC 34508 FEATHERSTONE GEOFFC 25 | /\6 X %gg v /

1245,/

BC 36085 MCQUARRIE KELLY P

Qs 4145



P

HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIPS Page 3
Special Event Entries % (O\
YGD

Mem # Name Mem # Name YGD BUYER

BC 41440 FONSECA JOHN A ‘ 25 /| Te}:’_ \16\«55—’/ \/

BC42051 5 1 Tel ﬁ({}g Vv \//

BC 02044 BROTEN GERALD 25.5 \/I /f@é/ ‘%9 g / \/

BC 44437 RAMSAY MICHAEL H 255 /| /T 6&, ¥ (@5,,\/ /

BC 02484 CHAUPAUL 26 | ’Tgé Jfglg{ v t/ P

BC 35473 FOOKS BRIAN F 2% ,1 T, ., — l/
: Vv v

BC 40291 FADDEN ALAN 26 /1 Vowe capby ¥ 3¢ v \/

BC 48119 MORRISS MICHAEL 26 1 /a/ C&\/ 4 9_99@ v /

BC 4206@@ 26.5 / | /[ .{}/ ﬁ%f‘/ \//

0

o .-
BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 265 /| ) G, T "/ )Q?ﬁ v/ \/

BC 40239 CARTER DAVID W 7yl Sepies & o Vv \//

6C40818 HAZEN BRIAN ) 27 \/I ’Srzéw\ _g-’M; ﬁgw v [//

BC 44418 AHRENS PETER W 27 /1 ) o0 ( Y \/ /

BC 45003 KAPELUCK DALE A 27 | /r 5& g }S(\/ \/

BC 45240 GINN TOM E 7 v Sanie W 4?”90\/ l//

BC 45258 1ZOV LUBEN 27y | 66\ \OC “‘% \ ;?’3 vV \/

B¢ 49856 Imith Jenah (9¢ B Certeg Jg!__SO v 4/

Be 451 Young Soumanthg 21 B Farks Méﬁfg@ 4 -

R 3iosy Horsman Deanws 25! CE¢E ijé v (/

3L45



/%fﬁ”ﬁ%”iﬁ?; P #jﬁ S
9@% %W%/‘ 05

Onve Caitis 3
Prare Pasniarr 1357
aL Fadder) /357
270

D enniy NMervimenw 507




Qamie Whits
Jm @Wi 35 7
jha‘ntaa) ' 2207

/QL/M W% /207
Qeft Morcoe sk 357

DOcsgn Remioa 2207
W At J20 7
MM@ Batth 350 v

7?m)2%%%1 /R0

)220 7
Pat fare /50 7

Mg wenlive) /507
S0 Mostng o €07
O ELlrD) 6o -
ot (Ohite 230
Vhitee. Rspar bo
Opue Cppto,. 2307
Breanw H So00 "
?W Smuth /S0 7
50/)714/)%/ %uwzj/ VEYIXS

/540




Qucty Yarng Lfee 2557
Faslo 2d e 15
Stamust oyt Q65—
Do Haverct. /5~
Ta2d #Z6-| 50~
Burke Jowtin 290
O Dot A55 <
Marig Subliiay, /57
/{W Iidten S0
Chry Wlleen) — 355 7
/@W Ll p v RE55 ~
Rajow Kumars 2557
Tec Rujbsoabi /307

é’uﬂcb%w{‘ wdine /35 7
Retly PN Quunic, 255

Pl Fovaca /357
Mo Store L5
Qv St 2557
DMNitee @M% bS5~
Prat Chuw 255~
Briaw Fooke 2557

290~
REE—
Q55—

155 —

5/30

Lide (D, 175 %

96bb .35
by %&wa
/0};276.515
9D pry
2022-0B-0%

Qo) NuMeget THROUGH SxCEL Twice

TOTAL BiDs $ 10, 1 FS -



EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP 8/3/2022 11:27:38 PM Page 1
Special Event - Option 7 - CALCUTTA Total Playing 61 @ 10.00 - 9 Places
High Gun System Payoff
Shooter Entries $610.00 $10276.25
Buyers Total $9666.25
Shooter Score Shooter Buyer
BC 47791 BRETI KEVIN 91 $20.55 3. WHITE $61.66 «—
BC 47861 FORSTER BURKE 95 $513.80 RAJeowse| $1541.40
BC 14803 HANCOCK DONALD 92 $186.25 RAJ\cowsk | $558.76
BC 40818 HAZEN BRIAN 91 $20.55 B Foors $61.66 —
BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN 91 $20.55 RAICows $61.66
BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID 94 $385.35 RATED LIS $1156.05
BC 49651 MEDVEC THOMAS 93 $308.28 T .WHITE $924.84 «
BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL 91 $20.55 ZiJcowsic | $61.66
BC 49102 SANDHU VIKRAM 92 $186.25 L . t2oV $558.76 =
BC 42051 STARK MIKE 91 $20.55 2AScowskr $61.66
NW 00001 WESSELIUS GREG 92 $186.25 B .fooks $558.76
BC 48127 WILLSON CHRISTIAN 95 $513.80 A oSt $1541.40
BC 47900 YU YANG(JUDY) 92 $186.25 _AJCOwWS It $558.76
$2568.98 $7707.03
5. WHTE bl.66+ G24.84 - 9B6 5O

L. \Zov

sTB. 16

B.Fooes Gl.bb +S38.76 = &Zo.H2

ZAJeougiet

ISY) .Uo + SSRF6 + bl.bb+ IIS6.OS « 6l1.66 + 61.66 + ISHL. Ho

« S8 =

5,541.25



PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT shootingsportssoftware.com

#1 - CASH PURSE #3 - 50 OPTION #5 - SPCL HIDDEN - #7-CALCUTTA
#2 - 25 OPTION #4 - LEWIS #6 - FORD PURSE #8 -
# 7 EV7ZHANDICAP CHAMP 7/31/2022
' Options 3 2 1

BC 1.1ROUD SAMUEL | RK [1234567 1242420 23| | | 91| I | 205

BC 1.2CHEREWYK JUSTIN I 11234567 124 22 21 20| I | 871 I | 20

BC 1.3HIGGS COREY I 11234567 12224 24 19| I | 89l I | 21

BC 14CHENG VINCENT | EL | 4 122 21 19 22| I | 84| I 120.5
BC 1.5LAM ADRIAN | RK | 118 24 23 22| I | 87l I | 20

BC 21REYNOLDS DON | EL | 122 18 16 20| | | 76| | | 20

BC 22LEE JOON | VT |12 45 7 1202423 22| | | 89l I | 21

BC 23MORRISON MARK I 11234567 1222223 23| | 90| I I | 235

BC 24HANCOCK DONALD | I 4 7 1242321 24| I | 921 I |21
BC  25HANCOCK JEFF | VT | 7 119240 0 | I | 43| | |215

BC 31WILLSON TERRY | SV (1234567 1231819 22| | 82| | | |23

BC 32WILLSON GARTH | 11234567 1222422 21| | 89l | | |23

BC 3.3WILLSON CHRISTIAN I 11234567 1252323 24] | 95| I I | 225

BC 34FORSTER BURKE | 11234567 12522 24 24| I | 95]| | |21.5
BC  3.5BONAR DAVID I 11234567 1232122 19 | 85| | | | 22

BC 4.1 JOHNSON STEVE | | 4 118 16 20 18| I | 72| | | 20

BC 42YOUNG SAMANTHA | LD (1234567 1171920 17| I | 73| I |21

BC 43BURTC | | VT | 4 7 1211821 21| I | 81] | | 21.5

BC 44KIRBY ROBIN | RK 1234567 1212220 20| | | 83l I | 21

I I I I

BC 45MEDVEC THOMAS RK 1234567 (2324 22 24 2]

93|




PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

shootingsportssoftware.com

8.5

#1 - CASH PURSE #3 - 50 OPTION #5 - SPCL HIDDEN #7 - CALCUTTA
#2 - 250PTION #4 - LEWIS #6 - FORD PURSE #8 -
# 7 EVIHANDICAP CHAMP 7/31/2022
Options 3 2 1
BC 51WOHLBERG DEAN | RK |1234567 123162422 | 85| | I | 22
BC 52WESSELIUS GREG | RK | 7 1232422 23] | 92| I | | 22
BC 53GRAY PATRICK | RK | 116 18 19 12| I | 65| I | 20
BC 54PENNER VICTOR I I 123 21 23 22| | | 89l I | 20
BC 55SMITH JENAH | LD |1234567 1161522 21| I | 74| | | 20
BC 6.1RAMSAY MICHAEL | I 45 7 1201921 14| 74| I | I |25.5
BC 6.2ELLIS DONOVAN | VT | 7 1212221 13| | 771 | I | 24.5
BC 63TREFANENKO JASON I 11234567 12123 21 24| | 89 I I | 22
BC 64REMIAS DUSAN I 11234567 11824 21 23] | 86| I I | 225
BC 65KUMAR RAJAN I 11234567 12525 21 20l | 91| | I | 23
BC T7.1GUSTASON SEAN I | 7 123212222 | 88| I I | 23.5
BC 7.2SANDHU VIKRAM | 11234567 124 23 23 22| | 921 | | |23
BC 7.3SULLIVAN HARRY | EL | 4 7 1232120201 | 84| I | |22.5
BC T74BRETI KEVIN | 11234567 1252321 22| | 91| | |23
BC T75WHITE JAMIE I I 12522 18 161 81| I | I |25
BC 8.1YUEN WILLIAM I I 4 7 1222022 24| | | 88l | |21
BC 82YU YANG(JUDY) | LD | 4 7 1242424 20| I | 92| | |19
BC 8.3ZHU JIUNING(LEO) | JR | 4 118 21 20 20l I | 79I I | 19
BC 8.47HU (JINZHOU)DANIE | JR | 4 121 22 23 21| I | 87l | |19
I I I I




PL EASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT shootingsportssoftware.com

12.5

#1 - CASHPURSE #3 - 50 OPTION #5 - SPCL HIDDEN #7 - CALCUTTA
#2 - 250PTION #4 - LEWIS #6 - FORD PURSE 48 -
# 7 EN7HANDICAP CHAMP 7/31/2022
) Options 3 2 1
BC 91ROMAN MICHAEL 11234567 1181620 19| 73| | | | |25
BC 92FEATHERSTONE GEOFF 11234567 12022 19 23| 84| | | | 25
BC 93WOODS GARRY SV | 45 118 23 23 21| 85| | l | | 25
BC 94FADDEN ALAN VT 1234567 118151920 721 | | I | 26
BC  95FINNSON ROBERT EL | 11517 19 16l | 67| | | |24
BC 101WHITE ROBERT SV 1234567 123252120 89| | | | 25
BC 102BROTEN GERALD EL 11234567 1222422 18| 86| | | | | 255
WA 103SCHEEF JOSEPH | 122 21 21 23| 87 I | | | ¢7
BC 104FOOKS BRIAN 11234567 1252023 22| 90| l | | | 26
BC 105HAZEN BRIAN 11234567 1232122 25| 91l | | | |27
BC 11.1MCQUARRIE KELLY | 4 7 12017 22 21| 80| | | | 125
BC 11.2KAPELUCK DALE | 7 123222020| 85| | | | | 27
BC 113GINN TOM SV 1234567 1202322 21| 86| | | | 127
BC 1141Z0V LUBEN 11234567 1232222 21| 88| | l | |27
BC 115LEUNG DAVID | 2345 7 1242323 24| 94| | | | | 265
BC 121BROWN EDWARD EL | 120 23 23 22| | | 88l | |20
BC 122WHALEN PETER | 122 22 20 23| | | 87 | |20
BC 1230TWAY DANIEL 11234567 1232222 23| | | 90l I |20
BC 124AGOSTINO PHIL | 4 116 11 20 16l I | 63| | |20
| | |




PLEASE M AKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

shootingsportssoftware.com

#1 - CASH PURSE #3 - 50 OPTION #5 - SPCL HIDDEN #7 - CALCUTTA
#2 -250PTION #4 - LEWIS #6 - FORD PURSE #8 -
#7 EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP 7/31/2022
Options 3 2 1
BC 131 MUSTER KERRY | VT |1 4 7 (212222 24| | 89l I | | 22.5
BC 132 TODD REGINALD | EL 11234567 1222322 22| | | 89l I |21.5
BC 133 YOUNG JOHN | 1123 7 1212121 20 | 83l I I | 235
BC 134 YURKIW HARRISON | 11234567 119 24 24 20| | 87 | I | 24
BC 135 BATTH ARJUN | RK |1 7 1202523 22| | 90| | I | 235
BC 141 GAKHAL GURJIT I 1123456 1252322 24| 94| | | | | 26
142 I | | I | | | I |
143 I I | | | | I |
BC 144 STEVENS DOM | I 122 22 21 22| | 871 I I |23
145 | | I I T
15.1 I | I | I I | I |
152 | I I [ I R I
15.3 I I I | I | I | |
154 I I | | I | I I |
155 . I I I | I I I I I
BC 16.1 WILMAN TOM | I 4 7 1222119 24| I | 86| I |21.5
BC 162 RAJKOWSKI TED | VT [1234567 1232318 20l | 84| I | |23.5
BC 163 BARE PAT | EL | 45 7 123181823l I | 82] I | 21
BC 164 PADOIN PAOLO I 11234567 122 22 24 22| I | 90l I | 20
BC 165 BARE DAVE I | 45 7 122211318 I | 74| | | 21




PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

shootingsportssoftware.com

201
20.2
203
204

#1 - CASHPURSE #3 - 50 OPTION #5 - SPCL HIDDEN #7 - CALCUTTA
#2 - 25 OPTION #4 - LEWIS #6 - FORD PURSE 48 -
# 7 EV7 HANDICAP CHAMP 7/31/2022
Options 3 2 1
BC 171CARTER DAVID | 11234567 1231922 23| 87I | | | | 27
BC 172WIRAWAN MARSHALL | 11234567 121232321 88| | | | | 265
BC 17.3CHAU PAUL | | 4 7 124201923| 86l I | I | 26
BC 174MORRISS MICHAEL | 11234567 12324 22 21| 90| | | l | 26
BC 17.5FONSECA JOHN | 1123 7 122 1922 24| 87| I | | | 25
BC 181STARK MIKE | VT | 2 4 7 125222024| 91| | | | | 25
BC 182MALTBY ROBERT | VT | 45 121 20 25 21| | 87l | | | 24
BC 183HILCHEY J | SV | 120 20 16 16| 72| | | | | 25-5
BC 184REYNOLDS BERNARD | EL | 125 22 21 21| 89| | | | | 26
BC 185AHRENS PETER I 11234567 |22 22 22 22| 88| I I | |27
BC 19.1HORSMAN DENNIS | SV [1234567 1202321 20| 84| | | | |25
19.2 | | I | | | | | I |
BC 193HARDER ORV | 123 22 23 23| 91| | I | 22
194 | I | | | | |

BC 19.5BOWMAN BRIAN | EL 11517 18 13| 63| | | | 24

| | | |

| | | |

I | | I

| I | |

I |

2.5






